
 

MUMBAI PORT TRUST

MEDICAL DEPARTMENT 

Sr. 

No.
Name of the Drs. And faculty Designation Mobile No. EPABX Email

1
Dr. A. Annadurai Chief Medical Officer 

9820328839

7700

cmo@mbptmail.com

2
Dr.(Smt.)Vasumati S. 

Upadhye,Ob.&G
Sr. Dy. Chief Medical 

Officer

9821630804 7766
vsupadhye@mbptmail.com

3
 Dr.(Smt.)Suvarna J. Tamaskar, 

Anaes.
Sr. Dy. Chief Medical 

Officer

9819677507 7772
sjtamaskar@mbptmail.com

4
 Dr. Inita R. Matta,  Surgery Sr. Dy. Chief Medical 

Officer

9769733137 7762
initamatta@mbptmail.com

5
 Dr.Mayank Gaur - Medicine on 

contract
Sr. Dy. Chief Medical 

Officer

9167073322 7785
drmayankgaur@gmail.com

6
 Dr. Sujata N.Mokal - Admin- 

Hosp.
Sr. Dy. Chief Medical 

Officer

9820095479 7686
snmokal@mbptmail.com

7
 Dr. Viraj V. G. Purohit,  ADMIN- 

Hosp
Sr. Dy. Chief Medical 

Officer

9820362670, 

8767607962

7758, 7711
vvpurohit@mbptmail.com

8
 Dr.R.H.Agrawal, Radiology

Dy. C. M.O.(Specialist)
9821818208 7737  7719

rhagrawal@mbptmail.com

9
 Dr.Smita S.Navelkar, Opthal

Dy. C. M.O.(Specialist)
9821023244 7760

ssnavelkar@mbptmail.com

10
 Dr.Susan Nainan, Anaesthesia

Dy. C. M.O.(Specialist)
9167547177 7771

ssnainan@mbptmail.com

11
 Dr.Darpana K.Patel, Path. & 

Bact. Dy. C. M.O.(Specialist)
9821531411

7722 dkpatel@mbptmail.com

12
 Dr. Girish V. Chaudhari, Gen. 

Medicine Dy. C. M.O.(Specialist)
9869408597 7713

mchaudhary@mbptmail.com

13
Dr. (Smt.) Usha M. Sagathia Dy. C .M. O.      (General 

duty)  M.O. Incharge (Disp)

9969516854
5760 umsagathia@mbptmail.com

14
 Dr. Pravin Amru Dy. C .M. O.      (General 

duty)

9869982634
7754 pamru@mbptmail.com

15
 Dr. (Smt.) Arati P. Ugaonkar  * Dy. C .M. O.      (General 

duty)

9619069697
7787 apugaonkar@mbptmail.com

16
 Dr. (Smt.) Purnima V.G. Purohit, 

Paed.
Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9819161181
7756 pvpurohit@mbptmail.com

17
Dr. (smt.) Jyoti A. 

Choudhary,Paed.
Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9869455603
7756 jachaudhari@mbptmail.com

18
 Dr. (Smt.) Surekha N. 

Hoskeri,Gen.Med.
Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9869391703
7754 snhoskeri@mbptmail.com

19
Dr, (Smt.) S. K. Gujral Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9930318867
7768 skgujral@mbptmail.com

20
Dr. (Smt.) V. T. More Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9969742374
7758 vtmore@mbptmail.com

21
 Dr. (Smt.) Vaishali A. Deshpande Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9820153079
7763 vadeshpande@mbptmail.com

22
Dr. (Smt.) Sunita Chhapola Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9869256377
7762 schhapola@mbptmail.com

23
 Dr.Vidhi Shah Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9869267804
7758 drvidhi@mbptmail.com

24
 Dr. Sonal Hirbhagat Sr. Medical Officer 

(Specilist)

9869157631
7754 sghirbhagat@mbptmail.com

25
 Dr. Shamrao N. Dhanorkar Sr. Medical Officer (General 

duty)

9833408515
7688 sndhanorkar@mbptmail.com
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26
 Dr. (Smt.) Chitra R. Wagh Sr. Medical Officer (General 

duty)

9833525307
7681 cwagh@mbptmail.com

27
 Dr. Ashish Shimpi Sr. Medical Officer (General 

duty)

9820778695
7389 apshimpi@mbptmail.com

28
Dr. (Smt.) Minal S.Bhangale Sr. Medical Officer (General 

duty)

9833486467
7693 msbhangale@mbptmail.com

29
Dr. (Smt.) Alka S. Bhatsange Sr. Medical Officer (General 

duty)

9819228241
7727 abhatsange@mbptmail.com

30
 Dr. Mandar Kalwari Sr. Medical Officer (General 

duty)

9869629030 7719, 

7738, 7740
mskalwari@mbptmail.com

31
 Dr.Trupti Tilve

Medical Officer
9969811126

7792 tptilve@mbptmail.com

32
Dr.Kirtilata Kaurathi

Medical Officer 9819286403 7688 kmkaurathi@mbptmail.com

33
Dr.Sandeep Biraris

Medical Officer
9757060888

7708 srbiraris@mbptmail.com

34
 Dr. (Smt.) Leena S. Biswas

Medical Officer (Dentistry)
9819122302

7761 leenabiswas@mbptmail.com

35
 Dr. (Smt.) Jyoti Kale

Medical Officer (Dentistry)
7710894041

7761 jskale@mbptmail.com

36
 Dr. (Smt.)  Charulat R. Sisodia 

(Ex-BDLB)
Asstt. Medical Officer 

9869616229
25551274 crsisodia@mbptmail.com

37
Smt. Chitra Pramod Potnis 

Sr. Physiotherapist
9821679455

7715 cppotnis@mbptmail.com

38
Shri Shaji Parameswaran Menon 

R.M. Technologist
9820290522

7740 smenon@mbptmail.com

39
Shri Subodh P. Wadke

R.M. Technologist
9869249591

7717 spwadke@mbptmail.com

40
Shri R.S. Kanase

Dietician  cum catering officer 
9820488770

7706 rskanase@mbptmail.com

41
Miss Elize D'silva

Health Educator
9821296377

7682 elizedsilva@mbptmail.com

42
Smt. Rashmiprabha P. Joshi

Sr. Analyst
9969151678

7783 rpjoshi@mbptmail.com

43
Shri B.B. Raturi

Administrative Officer
9969814335

7701 bbraturi@mbptmail.com

44
Smt. V.A. Kashikar 

Matron
9869047471

7703 vrushalikashikar3@gmail.com
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